



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	10	882508	SCREW	2		
2	10	882291	SCREW, (M6x12), Flange	1		
3	10	882428	SCREW, (M8 x 23)	1		
4	27	882651	GASKET, Oil Pipe	2		2,3
5	54	882648	CLIP, Oil Pipe	1		
6		882540	PIPE, Oil, Turbocharger Feed	1		
7	10	882378	SCREW	1		
8	10	882494	SCREW	1		
9	27	882652	GASKET, Oil Pipe, Turbocharger	4		2,3
10		882541	PIPE ASSEMBLY, Oil, Turbocharge	1		
11	27	882405	GASKET, Oil Pipe to Turbocharger	1		
12	27	882653	GASKET, Rocker Oil Feed Pipe	2		2
13	10	882349	SCREW, (M12x24)	1		
14	32	882589	HOSE, Rubber, Turbocharger Retu	1		
15	54	882453	CLIP, Hose, Turbocharger Return	2		
16		882619	BRACKET, Oil Pipe	1		
17	32	882576	HOSE, Oil, Cylinder Block to Vacuu	1		
18	10	882322	SCREW, (M10x20), With Lockwash	2		